
C5dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 3 9 3 6 1 3 1 3 3 7 1 2

Cattivera Marcello (06/540) 1 3 1 0 3 7 0 0 2 3 3 7

Corazzesi Niccolò (06/2540) 2 5 3 2 1 2 1 3 1 3 2 3

Grini Gianni (06/599) 2 5 2 0 3 4 3 6 3 0 2 2

Corazzesi  Mirco (06/3777) 2 3 3 4 0 0 1 2 3 6 0 0

Ristori Giordano (06/2651) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0

Manneschi Giovanni  (06/3778) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3

Bigiarini Francesco (06/3779) 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 12 30 2,50

Cattivera Marcello 06/540 10 20 2,00

Corazzesi Niccolò 06/2540 10 18 1,80

Grini Gianni 06/599 15 17 1,13

Corazzesi  Mirco 06/3777 9 15 1,67

Ristori Giordano 06/2651 4 10 2,50

Manneschi Giovanni 06/3778 6 7 1,17

Bigiarini Francesco 06/3779 6 3 0,50

Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 5

Cestelli Fabrizio (06/1220) 0 0 3 6 3 8 3 7 3 4 3 7

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 8 3 4 3 0

Malena Giuseppe (06/3191) 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 7 3 3 3 5

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolini Andrea (06/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnassi Marco 06/567 18 39 2,17

Cestelli Fabrizio 06/1220 15 32 2,13

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 18 31 1,72

Malena Giuseppe 06/3191 18 31 1,72

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 3 1 0,33

Niccolini Andrea 06/573 0 0 0,00

Datecela Vinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Leonessi Marco (06/1953) 3 3 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 6 3 4

Corazzesi Gianfranco (06/2714) 3 1 3 5 3 1 3 1 3 5 3 5

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 5 0 0

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 3 0 3 6 3 1 2 0 2 2 2 4

Leonessi Gabriele (06/1483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 3 2 4

Meucci Simone (06/580) 0 0 3 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1

Meucci Giovanni (06/1282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Boldrini Luca (06/1482) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonessi Ilenia (06/1480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Michele (06/1481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Leonessi Marco 06/1953 15 26 1,73

Corazzesi Gianfranco 06/2714 18 18 1,00

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 9 16 1,78

Fognani Lucia 06/601 15 13 0,87

Leonessi Gabriele 06/1483 6 12 2,00

Meucci Simone 06/580 7 8 1,14

Meucci Giovanni 06/1282 2 1 0,50

Boldrini Luca 06/1482 0 0 0,00

Leonessi Ilenia 06/1480 0 0 0,00

Martinelli Michele 06/1481 0 0 0,00



I Raccattati Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Manneschi Andrea (06/2777) 3 6 3 4 0 0 3 3 3 6 3 6

Valentini Leonardo (06/2780) 3 7 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 2 0 0

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 0 0 3 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pantini Maurizio (06/2833) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 5

Kozarova Jolana (06/2778) 2 0 2 0 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3

Baldini Licia (06/2779) 3 3 0 0 3 6 3 0 0 0 1 0

Rossi Francesco (06/2832) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Cavallucci Paolo (06/1004) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastorelli Filippo (06/571) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manneschi Andrea 06/2777 15 25 1,67

Valentini Leonardo 06/2780 15 16 1,07

Curinga Domenico 06/530 6 10 1,67

Pantini Maurizio 06/2833 7 10 1,43

Kozarova Jolana 06/2778 16 10 0,62

Baldini Licia 06/2779 10 9 0,90

Rossi Francesco 06/2832 2 4 2,00

Cavallucci Paolo 06/1004 1 2 2,00

Pastorelli Filippo 06/571 0 0 0,00


